KHOJ-86 : MALAD EAST : 07/12/2019

Sr. No. Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard
1 88129 JATU REHMAT JR KG
2 88131 KHAN MUSKAN JR KG
3 88132 KHAN ABDUL JR KG
4 88135 MUJAWAR ALZAH JR KG
5 88137 MALIK SUBRA JR KG
6 88138 MATHER ARHAAN JR KG
7 88140 MODAN KHADIJA JR KG
8 88142 KHAN SANA JR KG
9 88144 SAYYED FAISAL JR KG
10 88149 SHAIKH SOHA JR KG
11 88151 PAWAR AMMARA JR KG
12 88153 ANSARI AHMED JR KG
13 88155 KHAN HANIYA JR KG
14 88159 SUNASARA SAMIRA JR KG
15 88162 REDDY RIYA JR KG
16 88166 SHIAKH MEHEK JR KG
17 88169 KHAN BILAL JR KG
18 88174 SHAIKH ABUDULLAH JR KG
18 88185 KHAN ALISHA ALI JR KG
20 88189 MEIPETH SAFA JR KG
21 88197 SHAIKH AAHIL JR KG
22 88202 TANWAR TARIQ JR KG
23 88205 KHAN HUMERA JR KG
24 88127 QURESHI HAMZA SAYEED NURSERY
25 88128 GHOJORIYA ABDULLAH ALTAF NURSERY
26 88209 MASURI MARIYA SR KG
27 88211 KHAN HUMERA KHATUN SR KG
28 88214 IDRISI MARIYAM SR KG
29 88216 SIDDUQUI ARIBA SR KG
30 88217 SIDDUQUI ALIYA SR KG
31 88219 SHAIKH MOHAMMMED DANISH SR KG

32 88220 MALPARA MOHD SHISH SR KG



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

33 88222 KHAN AL-MAIN SR KG
34 88225 QURESHI AYAAN SR KG
35 88228 CHAROLIYA HAMZAH SR KG
36 88230 SHAIKH ARSHAD SR KG
37 88234 KHAN MD.ZAIN SR KG
38 88237 PAISARA MD.SHAHID SR KG
39 88239 SHAIKH HAMID SR KG
40 88240 KHAN KAMIL SR KG
41 88241 QURESHUI MD.UBAIDUR SR KG
42 88243 KHAN BASEL SR KG
43 88247 QURESHI MOHD AYAAN SR KG
44 88251 ANSARI ATEFA RANI SR KG
45 88254 KHAN ARMAAN SR KG
46 88256 JOUD ABDULLA SR KG
47 88259 JOUD MOHAMMED ALI SR KG
48 88261 KHAN TALBIYA SR KG
49 88263 IDRISI AFIYA SR KG
50 88264 KHAN ALIYA SR KG
51 88266 MANSURI ADNAN SR KG
52 88268 KHAN ZAID ALI SR KG
53 88270 MARCHANT AZAL SR KG
54 88272 KHAN PATHAN AMINA SR KG
55 88274 SHAIKH USMAN SR KG
56 88276 ANSARI SHIFA SR KG
57 88279 SHAIKH SAHIL SR KG
58 88281 SHAIKH ANU SR KG
59 88282 KHAN REHAN SR KG
60 88081 JAGRALA UMME 1ST

61 88082 KHAN ALVINA 1ST

62 88083 KHAN HEEBA 1ST

63 88084 KHAN TAYYABA 1ST

64 88085 PATHAN SOLEHA 1ST



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

65 88086 RAIBAKAR HAMIDA 1ST
66 88087 SAVDI AFIYA 1ST
67 88088 SAYYED AYESHA 151
68 88089 SELIYA ZARIN 1ST
69 88090 SHAIKH MUNAZZA 1ST
70 88091 SHAH RAZIYA 1ST
71 88092 SIDDHIQUIE FATIMA 1ST
72 88093 SIDDHIQIE SARA 1ST
73 88094 UMATIYA FATIMA 1ST
74 88095 ANSARI HUZAIFA 15T
75 88096 BHAVRIYA ATIK 1ST
76 88097 JATU MD 1ST
77 88098 KHAN ARSHALAN 1ST
78 88099 KHAN FAIZ 1ST
79 88100 KHAN MD 1ST
80 88101 KHAN PATHAN MD 1ST
81 88102 KHAN MD MUSTAFA 1ST
82 88103 KHAN MD UMAR 1ST
83 88104 KHAN NOUMAN 1S
84 88105 KHAN REHAN 1ST
85 88107 KHAN SHAYAN 1ST
86 88108 PATHAN ASAD 1ST
87 88109 SAYYAD IBRAHIM 1ST
88 88110 SHAIKH ASAD 1ST
89 88111 SHAIKH AAZAM 1ST
90 88112 SHAIKH MD AZHAR 1ST
91 88113 SHAIKH MD RIZWAN 1ST
92 88114 SHAIKH MD RAZA 1ST
93 88115 SHAIKH MOINUDDIN 1ST
94 88116 SHAIKH YUSUF 1ST
85 88117 SHELIA TANVEER 1ST

96 88118 SIDDIQUIE MD HAMZA 1ST



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

97 88119 SANSARA SAJID 1ST
98 88120 SHAIKH ZEESHAN 1ST
99 88121 POPATIYA AYAN 151
100 88122 HARSHIKA SATISH 1ST
101 88123 RAVAHA HAMDAN IFIKHAR 1ST
102 88125 LAL KHADIYA JAVID 1ST
103 88126 KHAN ALAINA 1ST
104 88130 SHAIKH AYESHA 1ST
105 88133 DUKKA ABUJAL 1ST
106 88134 ANSARI USMAN 15T
107 88136 KHAN BHUSRA 1ST
108 88139 CHUDHARY MOEINA 1ST
109 88141 SIDDHIQUE ZIKARA nsn
110 88143 KHAN ZOYA 1ST
11 88145 SHAIKH SAAD 1ST
112 88146 GAHLOT MD RAHIL 1ST
113 88147 SINGH ANSHUMAN 1ST
114 88148 TANWAR ABDUL 1ST
115 88150 PATHAN REHAN 1S
116 88152 ANSARI FARIHA 2ND
117 88154 ANSARI SARWAT 2ND
118 88156 CHUDESRA IFFAT 2ND
119 88158 HAPANI SAFIYA 2ND
120 88160 JOAD MEHAR 2ND
121 88163 KHAN RUKAIYA 2ND
122 88164 KHAN SIDRA 2ND
123 88165 MANSURI FATIMA 2ND
124 88168 PATEL ZOYA 2ND
125 88170 QURESHI ZOYA 2ND
126 88172 REDDY RITIKA 2ND
127 88173 SAYYED ZOHA 2ND

128 88180 SIDDHIQUE LAYBA 2ND



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

129 88182 SORTIYA ALIZA 2ND
130 88183 ANSARI MD ALTAF 2ND
131 88184 ANSARI MD HAMZA 2ND
132 88187 CHORGE EKRAJ 2ND
133 88190 HASHMI FARAHAN 2ND
134 88191 IDRISHI AMAN 2ND
135 88192 IDRISI ABUBAKAR 2ND
136 88195 JATU ALI ASIM 2ND
137 88199 KHAN ASAAD 2ND
138 88201 KHAN MD AYAN 2ND
139 88204 KHAN FARAHN 2ND
140 88207 KHAN SAFFAN 2ND
141 88208 MAIKPEETE SAUD 2ND
142 88210 MOMIN HAMZA 2ND
143 88212 SAYYED AYAN 2ND
144 88213 MOMIN RAYYAN 2ND
145 88221 SAYYED NAZIR 2ND
146 88223 SAYYED SALMAN 2ND
147 88227 SHAHANE ALl 2ND
148 88229 SHAIKH HAMZA 2ND
149 88231 SHAIKH HUSSAIN 2ND
150 88233 SIDDHIQUE MD QAMRUL 2ND
151 88236 SIDDHIQUE MD ZAID 2ND
152 88238 SUNSARA MD MUSHTAQ 2ND
153 88242 TAGALA ABDUL 2ND
154 88244 KAZI AL-HENA 2ND
155 88246 SAYYED FAIZ 2ND
156 88248 KHAN AMMAR 2ND
157 88250 SHAIKH SAHIL 2ND
158 88287 KHADIWALA AFRAH 3RD
159 88288 KHAN ADEEBA 3RD

160 88290 KHAN AMAL 3RD



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Coupon No.
88291
88293
88295
88296
88298
88299
88300
88302
88303
88304
88305
88307
88323
88324
88337
88338
88343
88346
88348
88351
88353
88355
88357
88359
88362
88363
88365
88368
88370
88372
88375
88377

Name of Participants

KHAN KHADIJA
KHAN MAHELAQA
KHAN MISBA

KHAN SHIFAT
KHAN LAIBA

KHAN TASNIM
KHATIA LAIBA
LORIYA AAINA
MALIK SABA
MISTRY ERAM
QURESHI NABA
SHELIYA TANIA
SHELIYA TUBA
SHAH AYESHA
SHAHANE AFSA
SHAIKH MARIYAM
SHAIKH MUBASHEREIN
SHAIKH ROMIZA
SHIPRA AYESHA
SUNSARA SABA
WALA KHADIJA
ANSARI HASAN
ANSARI UBAIDULLAH
BAGBAN TAIHIR
BHAVDIYA ARHAAN
DUKKA ZAID
HALKARE MD NOMAN
HASHMI IMRAN
KHAN ALTAMASH
KHAN ABDULLA
KHAN ARHAAN
KHAN SAMEER

Standard

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Coupon No.
88378
88380
88382
88384
88388
88390
88393
88394
88396
88398
88400
88402
88404
88407
88409
88412
88415
88417
88419
88306
88308
88309
88311
88314
88315
88318
88320
88321
88325
88327
88329
88330

Name of Participants

KHAN SAKIB
LORIYA ABDUL
MANSURI NOMAN
PATEL MD ZISHAN
RAYBAKKAR TOKIR
SAYYED MD ANAS
SAYYED MD IBRAHIM
SAYYED WASIM
SHAHANE ANAS
SHAIKH JUNAID
SHAIKH MD AMIR
SHAIKH MD ARHAAN
SHAIKH MOHSIN
SHAIKH SHEHBAZ
SIDDIQUE MD ASIF
SAUDIWALA HAMZA
VARLIYA RAIHAN
KHAN AFIYA

KHAN PATHAN ARHAN
CHAUHAN AISHA
KHAN LAIBA

KHAN LAIBA

KHAN MARIYAM
MISTRY AMEERA
PINDARA MUSKAN
QURESHI HUMERA
SAVDI AASIYA
SAVDI AIMAN
SAYYED SABA
SAYYED SAMEENA
SELIYA TABASSUM
SHAIKH AALIYA

Standard

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

225 88331 SHAIKH ALIZA 4TH
226 88332 SHAIKH AFREEN 4TH
227 88334 SHAIKH MEHAK 4TH
228 88341 SHAIKH TASNIM 4TH
229 88344 SHAIKH ZAREEN 4TH
230 88350 SIDDIQUE ALIZA 4TH
231 88361 SIDDIQUIE ALFIYA 4TH
232 88366 SIDDIUIE NAZIYA 4TH
233 88371 SIDDIQUIE SAFIYA 4TH
234 88381 SIDDIQUIE ZIKRA 4TH
235 88385 SELIYA KHADIJA 4TH
236 88387 ADHIKARI ARHAAN 4TH
237 88392 ANSARI ABU TALHA 4TH
238 88405 ANSARI TAUSIF 4TH
239 88410 BADHRA SAHIL 4TH
240 88413 CHAROLIYA FAIZAN 4TH
241 88416 JAGRALA ABDURRAHMAN 4TH
242 88420 KHAN ABDULLAH TAWABUR 4TH
243 88422 KHAN KAIF 4TH
244 88424 KHAN MD.HUSAIN 4TH
245 88427 KHAN MD.REHAN 4TH
246 88429 CHAROLIYA MOHAMMED 4TH
247 88432 MALPARA KASIMALI 4TH
248 88436 MALPARA SHAKIR ALI 4TH
249 88439 MANSURI AFFAN 4TH
250 88441 SHAH ABUZAR 4TH
251 88446 SHAIKH AYAZ 4TH
252 88450 SHAIKH FARAZ 4TH
253 88452 SHAIKH MOHSIN 4TH
254 88455 SHAIKH MEHSAR 4TH
255 88460 SHAIKH SAJID 4TH

256 88461 SHAIKH SHOAIB 4TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

257 88462 SHAIKH SUFIYAN 4TH
258 88464 SIDDIQUE MD FARAZ 4TH
259 88466 SIPAI UKBA 4TH
260 88467 SAUDIWALA SAAD 4TH
261 88468 KHAN ARHAN 4TH
262 88471 SHAIKH SAMER 4TH
263 88474 MANISH GUPTA 4TH
264 88477 KHAN IZHAN 4TH
265 88481 SINGH ABHAY 4TH
266 88484 MISTRY ARMAAN 4TH
267 88049 KHADIYA CHARALIA 5TH
268 88050 FATIMA JATU 5TH
269 88051 SADAF JAUD 5TH
270 88052 ILSA JOUR 5TH
271 88053 FALAK KHAN 5TH
272 88054 IQRA KHAN 5TH
273 88055 QAYANAT KHAN 5TH
274 88056 KASHIFA KHAN 5TH
275 88057 RUMAISHA KHAN 5TH
276 88058 ANAM MEMON 5TH
277 88059 IZA SUTTANA MOLLA STH
278 88060 KHATIJA PADARWALA 5TH
279 88061 SHEHEEN SHAH 5TH
280 88062 MUBASHIRA SHAIKH 5TH
281 88063 SAMAIRA SHAIKH 51H
282 88064 SUMAIRA SHAIKH 5TH
283 88065 ZAARA SHAIKH 5TH
284 88066 IRRAM SHARMALI 5TH
285 88067 MUNZA SIDDIQUI 5TH
286 88068 NAMRA SIDDIQUI 5TH
287 88069 SANIA SIDDIQUI 5TH

288 88070 SAZIYA SIDDIQUI 5TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

289 88071 SANIA SOLANKI 5TH
290 88072 AFREEN SUNSARA 5TH
291 88073 ZESHAN ADHIKARI 5TH
292 88074 AFROZ ANSARI 5TH
293 88075 MODH ARFAZ ANSARI 5TH
294 88076 ABDULLAH BARDGUJJAR 5TH
295 88077 AYAN BADGUJJAR 5TH
296 88078 MD ISATULLAH DAWA 5TH
297 88079 UZAIR GOURI 5TH
298 88080 ABU HAMZA IDRIS 5TH
299 88167 HAMEED KHAN 5TH
300 88171 SAHIL KHAN 5TH
301 88177 USMAN KHAN 5TH
302 88181 AHMED MAREDIYA 5TH
303 88186 GUFRAN MOMIN 5TH
304 88188 MD ASIF PALASARA 5TH
305 88193 MD.HIDATULLAH SARASIYA 5TH
306 88196 NIZAMUDDIN SHARIF SAYYED 5TH
307 88200 ZAHID SELIYA 5TH
308 88203 TALHA SELUT 5TH
309 88206 JALIS SHAIKH STH
310 88215 KAMRAM SHAIKH 5TH
311 88252 SAAD SHAIKH 5TH
312 88255 SAIF SHAIKH 5TH
313 88257 TOSHIFA CHAODHARY 51H
314 88260 MARIYAM ANSARI 5TH
315 88265 ASFIN AGWAN 6TH
316 88267 HAFSA JATU 6TH
317 88269 SAKINA JOAD 6TH
318 88271 UZMA JOAD 6TH
319 88273 ZOYA KACHAWA 6TH

320 88275 ALEENA KHAN 6TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

321 88277 ALIYA KHAN 6TH
322 88278 ATIYA KHAN 6TH
323 88280 ATIYA IRSHAD KHAN 6TH
324 88283 MAHEK KHAN 6TH
325 88284 NOORJAHAN KHAN 6TH
326 88285 RUBA KHAN 6TH
327 88286 ZARA KHAN 6TH
328 88289 POOJA NIRMAL 6TH
329 88292 AMINA SAYYED 6TH
330 88294 SADAF SAYYED 6TH
331 88297 TASNEEM SELIYA 6TH
332 88301 ALFIYA SHAIKH 6TH
333 88333 AAMNA SHAIKH 6TH
334 88336 AYESHA SHAIKH 6TH
335 88340 MUBASHIRA SHAIKH 6TH
336 88342 REHAMA SHAIKH 6TH
337 88345 SANIYA SHAIKH 6TH
338 88349 SHARMIN SHAIKH 6TH
339 88352 ZOYA SIDDIQUI 6TH
340 88356 NAWAZ ANSARI 6TH
341 88358 SAAD ATHANIYA 6TH
342 88360 AKRAM JAGRALA 6TH
343 88364 ASAD JAGRALA 6TH
344 88367 AYAN JAMDAR 6TH
345 88369 HUMAYU JATU 6TH
346 88373 SAAD KHAN 6TH
347 88376 SUJAN KHAN 6TH
348 88379 UBAID KHAN 6TH
349 88383 SAAD KHORAJIYA 6TH
350 88386 SAMEER MANSURI 6TH
351 88389 ANAS MISTRY 6TH

352 88395 MD.SAMIULLAH PALASANIYA 6TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

353 88397 SOHAIL PATEL 6TH
354 88401 PUSHKAR RANGLE 6TH
355 88408 SOHAIL SALUJI 6TH
356 88411 IMTIYAZ SALMANI 6TH
357 88414 NOMAN SAYYED 6TH
358 88418 ABUZAID SHAH 6TH
359 88428 AFFAN SHAIKH 6TH
360 88430 ATIF SHAIKH 6TH
361 88433 ATTAHAR SHAIKH 6TH
362 88434 AYAN SHAIKH 6TH
363 88437 MD.JEHAN SHAIKH 6TH
364 88440 MOHSIN SHAIKH 6TH
365 88442 SHADAB SHAIKH 6TH
366 88443 UMAR SHAIKH 6TH
367 88445 SAHIL SHARMALI 6TH
368 88448 FAHIM SHELIYA 6TH
369 88451 ZAHID SHELIYA 6TH
370 88453 ABDUL REHMAN SIDDIQUI 6TH
371 88456 AHMED SULIYA 6TH
372 88458 OSAMA SULIYA 6TH
373 88469 ZAHAB SUNASARA 6TH
374 88470 ABU KHAN 6TH
375 88473 IMRAN MISTRY 6TH
376 88478 SHERU SHAIKH 6TH
377 88480 BUSHRA KHAN 6TH
378 88157 BHATI SUFIYA TTH
379 88161 BHORANIYA SHIFA 7TH
380 88194 HINGORA SAMEERA TTH
381 88198 JATU SUMAIYA TTH
382 88218 KHAN BUSHRA 7TH
383 88224 KHAN FALAK 7TH

384 88226 KHAN SADAF TTH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

385 88232 KHAN UMME-KULSUM 1TH
386 88235 KHORAJIYA AALIYA 1TH
387 88245 MANSOORI AFREEN 1TH
388 88249 SHAIKH ANUSHA TTH
389 88253 SHAIKH BUSHRA 7TH
390 88258 SHAIKH TEHSIN 1TH
3N 88262 SIPRA SAIMA 7TH
392 88310 SARMALII MD MOIN 7TH
393 88312 HINGORA FAIZAN 7TH
394 88313 KHAN ADNAN 7TH
395 88316 KHAN HASHIM 7TH
396 88317 KHAN MD ZAID 7TH
397 88319 KHAN ZAID MAHEFOOZAR 7TH
398 88322 KERANIYA MD UMAR 7TH
399 88326 MACHALIYA DANISH 7TH
400 88328 MANSURI ZEESHAN 7TH
401 88335 MEHSANIYA ADIM 7TH
402 88339 MEWA RAYYAN TTH
403 88347 MIRZA MOINUDDIN 7TH
404 88354 QURESHI SHADAB 7TH
405 88399 RAIBAKKAR AKHTAR 1TH
406 88403 SAYYED SAHIL 7TH
407 88423 SHAIKH ABRAR 7TH
408 88425 SHAIKH AYAN 7TH
409 88435 SHAIKH AYAN ISMAIL 7TH
410 88449 SHAIKH ARZAN 7TH
411 88476 SHAIKH KHAFEEL 7TH
412 88483 SIDDIQUI MOHD ASIM 7TH
413 88485 SIPRA MAAZ TTH
414 88488 SULIYA MIKDAD 7TH
415 88490 KACAHALIY ANAS 7TH

416 88493 KHATRI ZAKARIA TTH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

417 88496 BARKATULLAH MODH WASIQ 1TH
418 88497 KHAN FAISAL 1TH
419 88499 MEER ASIM 1TH
420 88501 SHAIKH SANA TTH
421 88503 SIDDIQUI SAFA 7TH
422 88505 SAYYED MOHD AFIYAN 1TH
423 88509 AHMEDABADI MARIYA J. 8TH
424 88511 ANSARI NAZIYA 8TH
425 88513 BHORANIYA ZAIBA 8TH
426 88514 HEGDE ANJALI 8TH
427 88515 KHAN TUBA 8TH
428 88517 KHAN MISBA 8TH
429 88520 MALIK SANA 8TH
430 88522 MALPARA FIZIYA 8TH
431 88523 MANSURI SAJIYA 8TH
432 88524 MATER AAMINA 8TH
433 88526 NUSRAT JAHA PARVEEZ A 8TH
434 88528 SAYYED NIDA 8TH
435 88530 SHAH HUSANA 8TH
436 88532 SHAIKH MAHEK 8TH
437 88535 SHAIKH NAZIYA 8TH
438 88539 SIDDIQUI SIDRA 8TH
439 88540 SIPAIIQRA 8TH
440 88541 ANSARI ABDUL 8TH
441 88544 ANSARI ZAID 8TH
442 88546 BEHLIM ASIM 8TH
443 88555 CHAROLIYA FURKAN 8TH
444 88556 HEGDE AVINASH 8TH
445 88558 JAMADAR AFFAN 8TH
446 88560 JOAD AMANULLAH 8TH
447 88561 KADIWALA MD SAAD 8TH

448 88563 KHAN SUHIB 8TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

449 88565 MEW MUSTAKIM 8TH
450 88567 NANDOLIYA MOHAMMED 8TH
451 88568 PALASARA SALMAN 8TH
452 88569 QURESHI FAHAD 8TH
453 88570 QURESHI SHAQIB 8TH
454 88571 SELIYA AAMIR 8TH
455 88572 SHAIKH NAUMAN 8TH
456 88573 SHAIKH TABISH 8TH
457 88574 SHAIKH MOHSIN 8TH
458 88575 SHIPARA MODH 8TH
459 88576 MANSURI ADIL 8TH
460 88577 SHAIKH NOOR IRFAN 8TH
461 88578 MISTRY DILNAWAZ 8TH
462 88579 KHWAJA AATIF 8TH
463 88580 SAHEB MOHINUDDHIN ERFAN 8TH
464 88581 SHAIKH AFRIN NAUSHAD 8TH
465 88582 KHAN AYUB 8TH
466 88583 KHAN ASHRAF 8TH
467 88374 BHATI ARSHIYA 9TH
468 88391 BHAGWANI MISBA 9TH
469 88406 CHIUDHARY ASHFIYA STH
470 88421 KHAN SHIFA 9TH
471 88426 MEMON NAMIRA 9TH
472 88431 QURESHI SAMIRA 9TH
473 88438 SHAIKH ALFIYA 9TH
474 88444 SHAIKH SUSSAN 9TH
475 88447 SHAIKH FALAK 9TH
476 88454 SULIYA FATIMA 9TH
477 88459 BADARPURIYA ADIL 9TH
478 88463 IDRISI MD ANAS 9TH
479 88465 KHAN MD OVEZ 9TH

480 88472 KHAN AQSAD 9TH



481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Coupon No.
88475
88479
88482
88486
88487
88489
88491
88492
88494
88495
88498
88500
88502
88504
88506
88507
88508
88510
88512
88516
88518
88519
88521
88525
88527
88529
88531
88533
88534
88536
88537
88538

Name of Participants

KHAN FADIL

KHAN FAIZ

KHAM HABIB

KHAN HUJAN

KHAN MD SHAKIB
KHAN YUNUS

KHAN REHAN

KHAN MD MUSHIN
KHAN PATHAN ZAHID
MATER ARBAAZ
MUJAWAR NOORUL HASSAN
SAYYED FAISAL
SELIYA JUNED
SAYYED HANZALA
SHAIKH ABDUL
SHAIKH AMAN

SHAIKH HASSAN
SHARMA RISHI
SHARMA TANISH
SIDDIQUI MUDASSIR
SIDDIQUI LARIB
SHAIKH JUNEED
SUNASARA MOHAMMED AMIN
UMATIYA MOHAMMED NIZAM
SALUJI SALMAN
PADARWALA MARYAM
KHAN MUAVIYA

KHAN SHAUR

SHAIKH UMERA LATIF
SHAH ADIL

IDRISI ANABIYA
JAMADAR AFIYA

Standard

9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

513 88542 JATU AYESHA 10TH
514 88543 KHAN ALFIYA 10TH
515 88545 KHAN ZARINA 10TH
516 88547 MUKHI MASHIRA 10TH
517 88548 PADIYAR ALIYA 10TH
518 88549 SHAIKH ALINA 10TH
519 88550 SHAIKH AZRA 10TH
520 88551 SHAIKH MUSKAN 10TH
521 88552 BHATI MD SHAHAB 10TH
522 88553 CHOUDHARY MUZZAMIL 10TH
8523 88554 PATHAN AYAZ KHAN 10TH
524 88557 PINDARA AMIN 10TH
525 88559 SAYYED WAQAR 10TH
526 88562 SHAIKH ATAULLAH 10TH
527 88564 MOHAMMED ZAKI SHAIKH 10TH

528 88566 QURESHI TOFIQ 10TH
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